IP / AHD Kameralar

4

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-1040HD 2MP 3.6MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1021G2-LIUF 2MP 4MM SESLI
(ACUSENCE) IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD1083G2-LIUF/SL 8MP 2.8MM
SMART HIBRID LIGHT IP BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

Fiyat

9,12 USD

14,16 USD

20,45 USD

27,81 USD

77,25 USD



